Creperie

CREPES, WAFFLES % MOR

m

L

The Boring One 5.50
Chocolate spread and nuts
White Crush 6.50

White chocolate spread and
crushed biscuits

Monkey Business 7.75
Chocolate spread, red fruit

compote, and caramelised peanuts

Adam’s Apple 7.95
Caramel sauce, cinnamon infused

baked apple, cookie crumble, and

whipped cream

Bananarama 795
Peanut butter spread, banana, and maple syrup

YOUR
BUILD YOWN CREPE OR WAFFLE

CHOCO BASE  Chocolate or white 5.00
chocolate spread

BISCUIT BASE  Biscoff 5.50

NUTTY BASE Pistachio spread 6.00

Prices inclusive of VAT



CHEEKY MONKEY

reperie

ADD 0ONS

Crushed pistachios
Nutella

Crushed nuts
Marshmallows

Lotus spread
Caramelised peanuts
Maple syrup

Biscoff

Smarties

PRICES

Add 1 scoop of ice cream

Red fruit compote
Cookie crumble
White chocolate
Oreo crumbs
Pistachio spread
Crushed biscuits
Peanut butter spread

Chocolate chips

One topping 1.50
Two toppings 2.50
Three toppings 3.75

2.50

Prices inclusive of VAT



Creperie

SMOOTHIES

Yumberry Swirl 5.65
Mixed berries and milk

Monkey Island 5.65
Dragon fruit, watermelon, and prickly pear

Clean Chimp 5.65
Melon, ginger shot, and lemon sorbet

Vervet Monkey 5.65
Mango and pineapple juice

Monkey Kong 5.65

Peanut butter, matcha tea, vanilla protein,
and yoghurt

L

ARTEGIANALE ICE CREAM

PRICES One scoop 2.50
Two scoops 4.25
Three scoops 5.75
Waffle cone 0.60

Prices inclusive of VAT



Creperie

MILKSHAKES

| scoop ice cream & your chosen milk
— Full fat milk

— Almond, soya, lactose free milk

Add an additional scoop of ice cream
Choose your ice cream flavour from counter display

FERAPPUCCINOS

Chocolate Cookie Crumble Créme
Chocolate cookies, espresso shot, milk,
chocolate chips, and whipped cream

Café Vanilla
Vanilla syrup, milk, coffee, and whipped cream
Matcha Green Tea Créme

Matcha, milk, vanilla, and whipped cream

Dragon Fruit Créme
Dragon fruit, mango, coconut milk, lemon juice,
and whipped cream

4.00
4.50

1.50

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.65

Prices inclusive of VAT
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Instant coffee
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato
Mocha

Espresso lungo
Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Tea

Hot chocolate

Woater
Soft drinks
Juices
Redbull

CHEEKY MONKEY

reperie

1.95
1.95
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.80
2.00
1.85
3.50

3.95

& HOT DRINKS

ADD ONS

Syrup 1.50
Whipped cream 1.50
Alternative milk 1.00
Gatorade 2.75
Flavoured water 2.50
Iced tea 2.50
Fresh orange juice  4.95

Prices inclusive of VAT



